WRAP Regional Contacts
	CVAAP – Chippewa Valley Area Activity Professionals
Counties:  Clark, Eau Claire, Taylor, Rusk, Southern Barron, Dunn & Chippewa
Regional Representative:  Mandy Alvar
Work Email:  malvar@dovehealthcare.com

	
	LAAP – Lakeshore Area Activity Professionals
Counties:  Manitowoc & Sheboygan
Regional Representative:  Wendi Eagan
Work Email:  weagan@harvesthomewi.com


	MAAP – Milwaukee Area Activity Professionals
Counties:  Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha & Ozaukee
Regional Representative:  Kimberly Rosenau
Email:  kimberly.rosenau@gmail.com

	
	MEAPA – Mid-Eastern Activity Professionals Association
Counties:  Menomonie, Shawano, Waupaca, Outagamie, Calumet, Winnebago, Waushara, Fond du Lac, Green Lake & Marquette
Regional Representative:  Alfie Gauss
Work Email:  agauss@edenbrookappelton.com


	NCAA – North Central Activity Association
Counties:  Vilas, Forest, Florence, Langlade, Lincoln, Oneida, Price, Marathon, Wood & Portage
Regional Representative:  Brianna VandenHeuvel
Work Email:  bvandenheuvel@norcen.org

	
	NEWAPA – Northeastern Wisconsin Activity Professional Association
Counties:  Marinette, Oconto, Brown, Door & Kewaunee
Regional Representative:  Melanie Fintelmann
Work Email:  melanf@rennesgroup.com

	NWRAA – Northwest Regional Activity Association
Counties:  Ashland, Northern Barron, Bayfield, Burnett, Douglas, Iron, Northern Polk, Rusk, Sawyer & Washburn
Regional Representative:  Nadine Williams
Work Email:  nwilliams@dovehealthcare.com

	
	SCVAP – St. Croix Valley Activity Professionals
Counties:  St. Croix, Southern Polk, Buffalo,  Pierce & Pepin
Regional Representative:  Angela Tellijohn
Work Email:  atellijohn@baldwincarecenter.com

	SWAP – South West Activity Professionals
Counties:  Grant, Iowa, Lafayette & Richland
Regional Representative:  
	
	SWAPA – Southern Wisconsin Activity Professionals Association
Counties:  Sauk, Columbia, Dodge, Dane, Jefferson, Green & Rock
Regional Representative:  

	TCAP – Tri County Activity Professionals
Counties:  Walworth, Racine & Kenosha
Regional Representative:  Lanna Luzar
Email:  donlanna@sbcglobal.net 
	
	WWAP – Western Wisconsin Activity Professionals
Counties:  Adams, Crawford, Vernon, Monroe, Juneau, La Crosse, Jackson & Trempealeau
Regional Representative:  Amy Cass
Work Email:  acass@milebluff.com




